
  
 

  

   

Mobile Apps for
Everyday Living 2021 

People all over the world are using smartphones and tablets. In fact, there are more than 3.2 billion smartphone users and 
1.14 billion tablet users worldwide. And most of that time on our devices is spent checking apps. Here is a list of apps that 
can help people with disabilities be more independent no matter where they are — at school, work, home or play. 

APPS FOR AAC/ENHANCED KEYBOARDING 

APP CATEGORY LINK 

Verbally+ AAC http://verballyapp.com/about_us.html 

Alexicom AAC AAC https://www.alexicomaac.com/ 

Proloquo2Go AAC https://www.assistiveware.com/products/proloquo2go 

Proloquo4Text AAC https://www.assistiveware.com/products/proloquo4text 

SpeechAssistant AAC AAC https://www.iaccessibility.com/apps/speech/index.cgi/ 
product?ID=330 

Cough Drop AAC https://www.mycoughdrop.com/ 

Avaz AAC AAC https://www.avazapp.com/products-avaz-aac-app/ 

Assistive Express AAC https://www.iaccessibility.com/apps/speech/index.cgi/ 
product?ID=246 

Gabby Tabs AAC http://www.appyautism.com/en/app/gabby-tabs/ 

LightKey.io Word Pred https://www.lightkey.io/ 

WordQ Word Pred https://www.quillsoft.ca/wordq5 

Co:Writer Word Pred https://cowriter.com/ 

Dragon Anywhere Speech toText https://www.nuance.com/dragon/dragon-anywhere.html 

Transcribe Speech toText https://apps.apple.com/us/app/transcribe-speech-to-text/ 
id1241342461 

Dictate Speech toText https://www.ibn-software.com/dictate 

Voice Dictation - Speechy Speech toText Translation https://speechy.app/ 
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Mobile Apps for Everyday Living 2021 (cont’d) 

APPS FOR COMMUNICATION AND NOTETAKING 

APP CATEGORY LINK 

Sign4Me Deaf/HOH https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.vcom3d. 
sign4me&hl=en_US&gl=US 

Wavello Deaf/HOH https://www.sorenson.com/wavello/ 

One Drive Storage 

iPad Notes Notetaking https://support.apple.com/en-us/HT205773 

Sound Recognition Deaf/HOH https://9to5mac.com/2020/10/28/how-to-use-iphone-sound-recognition-
ios-14/ 

Tiimo Time Management https://www.tiimoapp.com/ 

Owave App Time Management https://owaves.com/ 

Calm Meditation https://www.calm.com/ 

Headspace Meditation https://www.headspace.com/ 

FlowFree Relaxation https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.bigduckgames. 
flow&hl=en_US&gl=US 

HeatPad Relaxation https://apps.apple.com/us/app/heat-pad-relaxing-surface/id445627681 

My QRCode Generator QR Codes 
https://apps.apple.com/us/app/my-qrcode-generator/id1456241169 or 
right click on webpage in Google Chrome and choose Create QR Code 

APPS FOR LIVING 

APP CATEGORY LINK 

Apple Calendar Calendar Reminders https://support.apple.com/guide/calendar/welcome/mac 

Google Calendar Calendar Reminders https://www.google.com/calendar/about/ 

Cozi Calendar Calendar Reminders https://www.cozi.com/ 

Time Tree Calendar Reminders https://timetreeapp.com/intl/en/ 

Tasty Food Prep https://tasty.co/ 

All Recipes Food Prep http://dish.allrecipes.com/mobile-apps/ 

Supersense AI Scan/Read Object Recognition https://www.supersense.app/ 

Bixby Vision Scan/Read Object Recognition https://www.samsung.com/global/galaxy/what-is/bixby-vision/ 

Onyx Timer Exercise https://apps.apple.com/us/app/onyx-timer-hands-free-voice-
controlled-talking-exercise/id880784736 

Beltone Tinnitus Calmer Meditate and Relax Tinnitus https://apps.apple.com/us/app/beltone-tinnitus-calmer/ 
id950219326 

iOS Voice Control Speech-to-Text iPad control https://support.apple.com/en-us/HT210417 

Voice Access Speech-to-Text Android Control https://support.google.com/accessibility/android/ 
answer/6151848?hl=en 
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